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NWUS51 KBOX 150224

LSRBOX

PRELIMINARY LOCAL STORM REPORT

NATIONAL WEATHER SERVICE BOSTON/NORTON MA

923 PM EST FRI JAN 14 2022

.TIME...

.DATE. ..

0511 PM
01/14/2022

0524 PM
01/14/2022

0526 PM
01/14/2022

0535 PM
01/14/2022

0542 PM
01/14/2022

0606 PM
01/14/2022

0630 PM
01/14/2022

0644 PM
01/14/2022

0714 PM
01/14/2022

0729 PM
01/14/2022

0734 PM
01/14/2022

...EVENT...

..MAG....

. .REMARKS. .

NON-TSTM WND
M60 MPH

NON-TSTM WND
M63 MPH

NON-TSTM WND
M58 MPH

NON-TSTM WND
M64 MPH

NON-TSTM WND
M58 MPH

NON-TSTM WND
M61 MPH

NON-TSTM WND
M70 MPH

NON-TSTM WND

TREE BLOCKING GREAT NECK ROAD

GST

GST

GST

GST

GST

GST

GST

DMG

...CITY LOCATION...

HATCH BEACH
BARNSTABLE

WELLFLEET
BARNSTABLE

DENNIS
BARNSTABLE

KALMUS
BARNSTABLE

WEST DENNIS
BARNSTABLE

DENNIS
BARNSTABLE

KALMUS
BARNSTABLE

MASHPEE
BARNSTABLE

NON-TSTM WND GST WELLFLEET

M67 MPH

BARNSTABLE

NON-TSTM WND GST DENNIS

M60 MPH

BARNSTABLE

NON-TSTM WND GST WELLFLEET

M62 MPH

BARNSTABLE
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. .COUNTY LOCATION. .ST..

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

41.82N
WXFLOW

41.93N
WXFLOW

41.74N
MESONET

41.63N
WXFLOW

41.65N
WXFLOW

41.74N
MESONET

41.63N
WXFLOW

41.65N
AMATEUR

41.93N
WXFLOW

41.74N
MESONET

41.93N
WXFLOW

...LAT.LON

. . - SOURCE.

70.

69.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

oow

o8wW

22W

28W

17w

22W

28W

48w

RADIO

69.

70.

69.

98w

22W

98w
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0747 PM NON-TSTM WND GST NANTUCKET AP 41.25N 70.07W

01/14/2022 M58 MPH NANTUCKET MA  ASOS

0747 PM NON-TSTM WND GST SANDWICH 41.76N 70.49W

01/14/2022 M58 MPH BARNSTABLE MA  HAM RADIO

0749 PM NON-TSTM WND GST DENNIS 41.74N 70.22W

01/14/2022 M63 MPH BARNSTABLE MA  MESONET

0755 PM HIGH SUST WINDS EDGARTOWN 41.39N 70.51w

01/14/2022 M47 MPH DUKES MA  DAVIS

0817 PM NON-TSTM WND GST DOG BAR BREAKWATER 42.58N 70.67W

01/14/2022 M61 MPH ANZ251 MA  WXFLOW

0826 PM NON-TSTM WND DMG HARWICH 41.69N 70.07W

01/14/2022 BARNSTABLE MA  AMATEUR RADIO
WIRES DOWN ACROSS LONG POND DRIVE BY PLEASANT BAY ROAD

0830 PM NON-TSTM WND GST 11 S HYANNIS 41.49N 70.28W

01/14/2022 M58 MPH ANZ232 MA  NDBC

0839 PM NON-TSTM WND GST DENNIS 41.74N 70.22W

01/14/2022 M62 MPH BARNSTABLE MA  MESONET

0853 PM NON-TSTM WND GST NANTUCKET AP 41.25N 70.07W

01/14/2022 M62 MPH NANTUCKET MA  ASOS

0857 PM NON-TSTM WND GST CHAPIN 41.73N  70.23W

01/14/2022 M59 MPH BARNSTABLE MA  WXFLOW

0902 PM NON-TSTM WND DMG BREWSTER 41.75N 70.08W

01/14/2022 BARNSTABLE MA  AMATEUR RADIO
WIRES DOW ON CRANBERRY LANE NEAR VESPER POND ROAD

EVENT NUMBER B0X2200464

EVENT NUMBER BOX2200465

EVENT NUMBER B0X2200466

EVENT NUMBER BOX2200467

EVENT NUMBER B0OX2200468

EVENT NUMBER B0X2200469

EVENT NUMBER B0X2200470

EVENT NUMBER B0OX2200471
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EVENT
EVENT
EVENT
EVENT
EVENT
EVENT
EVENT
EVENT
EVENT
EVENT
EVENT
EVENT
EVENT
EVENT

NUMBER
NUMBER
NUMBER
NUMBER
NUMBER
NUMBER
NUMBER
NUMBER
NUMBER
NUMBER
NUMBER
NUMBER
NUMBER
NUMBER

BOX2200472
B0X2200473
BOX2200474
BOX2200475
B0X2200476
BOX2200477
B0X2200478
BOX2200479
B0X2200480
B0X2200481
BOX2200482
B0X2200483
BOX2200484
B0X2200485

https://kamala.cod.edu/ma/latest.nwus5 1. KBOX.html

WS

CLICK

HERE TO GO TO PREVIOUS BULLETINS.

The Nexlab MA Page

The Nexlab RI Page

The Nexlab NH Page

The Nexlab CT Page

Main Text Page
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